

JBT Corporation to Present at Baird's 2013 Industrial Conference

CHICAGO, Oct. 15, 2013 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>JBT Corporation</u> (NYSE: JBT) today announced that it will be present at Baird's 2013 Industrial Conference on Monday, November 4 and Tuesday, November 5 in Chicago, Illinois. Representing the Company will be Thomas Giacomini, President and Chief Executive Officer, Ron Mambu, Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, and Charlie Cannon, Executive Chairman of the Board.

A copy of the investor presentation will be available on November 4 through the events and presentations section of the Company's Investor Relations website <u>ir.ibtcorporation.com</u>.

JBT Corporation (NYSE: JBT) is a leading global technology solutions provider to the food processing and air transportation industries. JBT Corporation designs, manufactures, tests and services technologically sophisticated systems and products for regional and multi-national industrial food processing customers through its JBT FoodTech segment and for domestic and international air transportation customers through its JBT AeroTech segment. JBT Corporation employs approximately 3,200 people worldwide and operates sales, service, manufacturing and sourcing operations located in over 25 countries. For more information, please visit www.jbtcorporation.com.

SOURCE JBT Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media